
Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società CORPO LIBERO
1 Barbarini Alexandra 02/02/07 Marconi 14,00
2 Pallini Greta 01/11/07 Saturno 14,00
3 Garofoli Asya 05/03/08 Marconi 14,00
4 Zanichelli Martina 30/06/07 Saturno 13,90
5 Rivas Sophie 05/07/07 Saturno 13,80
6 Frigieri Allegra 02/08/07 Marconi 13,80
7 Horoshko Victoria 13/05/08 Marconi 13,80
8 Davolio Ilaria 30/04/07 Marconi 13,70
9 Tedeschi Irene 08/04/07 Marconi 13,60

10 Saccani Marta 29/07/07 Marconi 13,60
11 Busana Alessia 07/07707 Saturno 13,60
12 Cantarelli Emma 28/05/08 Saturno 13,40
13 Sgueglia Valentina 07/11/07 Reggiana 13,00
14 Mattioli Benedetta 22/09/08 Marconi 13,00
15 Pressanto Elisa 18/09/09 Marconi 12,80
16 Borrelli Lucrezia 03/04/08 Marconi 12,00
17 Bertolotti Annalisa 22/10/07 Saturno 0,00
18 Mungi guerra Maria 25/02/09 Marconi 0,00

UISP REGGIO EMILIA
2^ ALLIEVECORPO LIBERO



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società TRAVE
1 Pallini Greta 01/11/07 Saturno 14,00
2 Horoshko Victoria 13/05/08 Marconi 13,80
3 Rivas Sophie 05/07/07 Saturno 13,60
4 Saccani Marta 29/07/07 Marconi 13,60
5 Pressanto Elisa 18/09/09 Marconi 13,50
6 Busana Alessia 07/07707 Saturno 13,40
7 Sgueglia Valentina 07/11/07 Reggiana 13,30
8 Garofoli Asya 05/03/08 Marconi 13,20
9 Mattioli Benedetta 22/09/08 Marconi 13,00

10 Barbarini Alexandra 02/02/07 Marconi 12,90
11 Zanichelli Martina 30/06/07 Saturno 12,90
12 Davolio Ilaria 30/04/07 Marconi 12,70
13 Cantarelli Emma 28/05/08 Saturno 12,70
14 Tedeschi Irene 08/04/07 Marconi 12,10
15 Borrelli Lucrezia 03/04/08 Marconi 12,10
16 Frigieri Allegra 02/08/07 Marconi 11,90
17 Bertolotti Annalisa 22/10/07 Saturno 0,00
18 Mungi guerra Maria 25/02/09 Marconi 0,00

UISP REGGIO EMILIA
TRAVE 2^ ALLIEVE



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società VOLTEGGIO
1 Pallini Greta 01/11/07 Saturno 14,50
2 Zanichelli Martina 30/06/07 Saturno 14,40
3 Frigieri Allegra 02/08/07 Marconi 14,40
4 Davolio Ilaria 30/04/07 Marconi 14,20
5 Busana Alessia 07/07707 Saturno 14,10
6 Rivas Sophie 05/07/07 Saturno 14,00
7 Horoshko Victoria 13/05/08 Marconi 13,90
8 Barbarini Alexandra 02/02/07 Marconi 13,60
9 Tedeschi Irene 08/04/07 Marconi 13,50

10 Sgueglia Valentina 07/11/07 Reggiana 13,50
11 Garofoli Asya 05/03/08 Marconi 13,50
12 Cantarelli Emma 28/05/08 Saturno 13,50
13 Saccani Marta 29/07/07 Marconi 13,00
14 Borrelli Lucrezia 03/04/08 Marconi 12,80
15 Pressanto Elisa 18/09/09 Marconi 12,40
16 Mattioli Benedetta 22/09/08 Marconi 12,10
17 Bertolotti Annalisa 22/10/07 Saturno 0,00
18 Mungi guerra Maria 25/02/09 Marconi 0,00

UISP REGGIO EMILIA
VOLTEGGIO 2^ ALLIEVE



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società TRAMPOLINO
1 Zanichelli Martina 30/06/07 Saturno 14,70
2 Rivas Sophie 05/07/07 Saturno 14,70
3 Pallini Greta 01/11/07 Saturno 14,60
4 Busana Alessia 07/07707 Saturno 14,50
5 Barbarini Alexandra 02/02/07 Marconi 14,30
6 Garofoli Asya 05/03/08 Marconi 14,20
7 Tedeschi Irene 08/04/07 Marconi 14,00
8 Cantarelli Emma 28/05/08 Saturno 14,00
9 Pressanto Elisa 18/09/09 Marconi 13,90

10 Saccani Marta 29/07/07 Marconi 13,80
11 Mattioli Benedetta 22/09/08 Marconi 13,70
12 Davolio Ilaria 30/04/07 Marconi 13,60
13 Borrelli Lucrezia 03/04/08 Marconi 13,50
14 Horoshko Victoria 13/05/08 Marconi 13,50
15 Frigieri Allegra 02/08/07 Marconi 13,20
16 Sgueglia Valentina 07/11/07 Reggiana 13,20
17 Bertolotti Annalisa 22/10/07 Saturno 0,00
18 Mungi guerra Maria 25/02/09 Marconi 0,00

TRAMPOLINO 2^ ALLIEVE
UISP REGGIO EMILIA



Nome e Cognome Data di Nascita Società PARALLELE
1 Frigieri Allegra 02/08/07 Marconi 14,20
2 Horoshko Victoria 13/05/08 Marconi 14,20
3 Zanichelli Martina 30/06/07 Saturno 14,10
4 Sgueglia Valentina 07/11/07 Reggiana 14,00
5 Busana Alessia 07/07707 Saturno 14,00
6 Barbarini Alexandra 02/02/07 Marconi 13,80
7 Davolio Ilaria 30/04/07 Marconi 13,70
8 Garofoli Asya 05/03/08 Marconi 13,70
9 Pallini Greta 01/11/07 Saturno 13,60

10 Saccani Marta 29/07/07 Marconi 13,50
11 Borrelli Lucrezia 03/04/08 Marconi 13,50
12 Cantarelli Emma 28/05/08 Saturno 13,50
13 Rivas Sophie 05/07/07 Saturno 13,40
14 Tedeschi Irene 08/04/07 Marconi 13,20
15 Pressanto Elisa 18/09/09 Marconi 13,20
16 Mattioli Benedetta 22/09/08 Marconi 12,90
17 Bertolotti Annalisa 22/10/07 Saturno 0,00
18 Mungi guerra Maria 25/02/09 Marconi 0,00

UISP REGGIO EMILIA
PARALLELE 2^ ALLIEVE


